ORMEC Systems Corp. | 19 Linden Park | Rochester, NY  14625  | phone (585) 385-3520 |www.ormec.com
HMI Touch Screen
for SMLC
MMI-8000 Series Touch Screens
The SMLC interfaces with
ORMEC’s MMI-8000 series of flat
panel touch screens. Five options are
available which have diagonal screen

motor, turning on drive outputs,
clearing fault conditions, and more.
Ordering Guide
Operator Interface Terminals
MMI-8050* 4.3" diagonal, 480w  x  272h pix els, TFT Color, Ethernet
MMI-8070* 7.0" diagonal, 800w  x  480h pix els, TFT Color, Ethernet
MMI-8100* 10.4" diagonal, 800w  x  480h pix els, TFT Color, Ethernet
MMI-8121 12.1" diagonal, 800w  x  600h pix els, TFT Color, Ethernet
MMI-8150 15.0" diagonal, 1024w  x  768h pix els, TFT Color, Ethernet
Each Operator Interface unit includes EasyBuilder 8000 development software and Ethernet crossover cable.
* 16 x 9 wide screen format.
Ethernet Cables and Accessories
CBL-SMLC-MMI8/X Serial Cable, SMLC to MMI-8000, RS-232, x  ft.
EISK5-100T Ethernet Sw itch, 100BASET, 5 port, 24 VDC input, DIN rail mount
CBL-ENET/x Cable, Ethernet, RJ45,3,7,10,25,50,75, & 100 ft
CBL-ENETX/x Cable, Ethernet, crossov er, RJ45, 3,7,10 & 25 ft
Development Software
Easy Builder 8000 included and dow nloadable.
ORMEC's touch screen operator interfaces provide a fully graphical, easy-to- use human-machine interface.
ORMEC Systems Corp. | 19 Linden Park | Rochester, NY  14625  | phone (585) 385-3520 |www.ormec.com
Graphical Panel Objects
❒Pilot Light (Bit Lamp)
❒ Word Lamp
❒ Force Coil (Set Bit)
❒ Write Register (Set Word)
❒ Toggle Switch
❒ Multi-State Switch
❒ Function Key
❒ Numeric Input
❒ Numeric Display
❒ ASCII Data
❒ ASCII Display
❒ Moving Shape
❒ Animation
❒ Indirect Window
❒ Direct Window
❒ Alarm Display
❒ Trend Display
❒ XY Plot
❒ Bar Graph
❒ Meter Display
❒ Alarm Bar
❒ Recipe Upload/Download
❒ Event Display
LED Indicators
Each MMI-8000 unit has three status
indicator LEDs to assist with
installation and troubleshooting.
PWR - Indicates the unit has power.
CPU - Indicates that the processor is
operating properly.
COM - Flashes during Ethernet
communications.
Mounting & Sealing
MMI-8000 units are cabinet mounted,
and feature a gasket and four or six
mounting brackets to maintain a NEMA
4 rating.
CE Mark
All MMI-8000 units are CE Marked,
indicating compliance with European
Union directives EN 55081-2 and
EN50082-2.
Technical information is subject to change. © 2012 ORMEC Systems Corp.  All rights reserved. 121017
Dimension 8050 8070 8100 8121 8150
G 4.3" 7.0" 10.4" 12.1" 15"
109 mm 178 mm 264 mm 307 mm 381 mm
H1 3.66" 5.43" 7.91" 9.09" 10.98"
93 mm 138 mm 201 mm 231 mm 279 mm
W1 4.69" 7.56" 10.2" 12.01" 13.86"
119 mm 192 mm 259 mm 305 mm 352 mm
D1 1.27" 1.4" 1.68" 1.81" 2.13"